VICE PRESIDENT OF LEARNING
FALL 2023 (FA2024)

Last Name First Name
Abdul Khalik Hamidah
Abdulsahib Lina
Abulawi Farah
Acoff Paulena
Acosta Jessica
Adams Cinnamon
Aden Mona
Aden Nimo
Adongo Jennifer
Ahmed Habiba
Ahuja Alexis
Albornoz-Williams Julia
Aleman Michelle
Alexander Daijanai
Alexander Victoria
Ali Akran
Alipuly Alham
Allen Natalie-lliona
Allen Clayton
Altman Janel
Alvirez Emily
Ambrose Parker
Anderson Jasmine
Anderson Samantha
Andrews Jared
Anglin Destiny
Angulo Dayana
Ankenbrandt Courtney
Annunziato Abigail
Anumudu Amarachi
Aponte Francisco
Aponte Emilio
Arndt Ryan
Arteaga Jazmine
Avila Olaguiver Maria
Ayang Sonya
Azar Patrick

Program Code and Title

10-101-1.21

Accounting AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-151-3.21
10-520-3.21
30-543-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-154-3.21
10-307-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-543-1.21
20-800-1.CU
31-543-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Nursing Assistant TD

Real Estate AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Aesthetician TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

30-513-1.21
10-623-4.23
31-502-2.23
10-207-1.21
10-116-1.21

Phlebotomy TD

Food Science Technology AAS
Aesthetician TD

Animation AAS

Human Resources AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-153-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-605-1.21

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls &

Automation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-520-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-316-1.21

Human Service Associate AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-543-1.21
10-304-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Interior Design AAS
Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS



Baietti
Baker
Baker
Bakhat

Balasopoulos

Balzer
Banaszak
Bannister
Bannister
Barbion
Barker
Barkow
Barron
Bartlett
Bayiga
Baylor
Beamon
Begley
Behrns

Belfor-Eichhorn

Bell
Belmontes
Bender
Berett
Berg
Bergevain
Bergmann
Bertrand
Bertucci
Betla
Bevly
Bialcik
Biermann
Bik

Bility
Billstrom
Bisciglia
Biskobing
Blackburn
Blank
Blue
Boeding
Bonchek

Julia
Alexis
Shakayla
Osman Hassan
Christopher
Joseph
Morgan
Lashannon
Gabrielle
Kooper
Emily
Jayden
Sydney
Jason
Namugaya Desire
Katarina
Tamikia
Kayla
Riley
Austin
Angelia
lizhaleiz
Jonathan
Lucas
Megan
Brittney
Jenna
Colin
Amanda
Jacob
Daryl-Lynn
Michael
Joshua
Bawi
Marieme
Makenna
Kevin
David
Peyton
Taylor
Jarren
Noah
Allison

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication
D

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

30-481-1.24 Building Automated Systems Technician TD
10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-145-2.21 Entrepreneurship TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

50-481-1 Facilities Maintenance Technician Apprentice
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1.B Associate of Arts Community Engagement
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS

10-621-1.21 Welding Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS



Bong
Booker
Borchardt
Boreson
Boucher
Bowles
Boya
Boyd
Brannan
Brasch
Breider
Breshears
Brewster

Brinkley-Pickens

Brogden
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brulz
Brumage
Brunner
Brunner

Brunstad
Bucaro
Burnikel
Butler
Butler
Bynum
Caballero
Calderon
Caldwell
Calixto
Calteux
Calvert
Campbell

Campos Rodriguez

Carignan
Carlson
Carlson

Carmona Lorenzo

Carpenter

Collin
Lavita
Michaela
Brittney
Erin
Phoebe
Renee
London
Stephan
Andrew
Kraig
Timothy
Tiera
Tierra
Kristofer
Jasmine
Martika
Bianca
Deonate
Kamari
Parker
Nicole
Eric
Elizabeth

Jane
Salvatore
Nathan
Romonia
Anna
Faith
Beatriz
Yasmin
Geneva
Elizabeth
Steven
Adrianna
Maria
Alexia

Lucille (lucie)

Anastasia
Aaron
Catarino
lan

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
61-486-1.21 Aviation Maint. Technician - General Cert (amt -
G) Cert

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
30-508-2.21 Dental Assistant TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD
10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS
50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD



Carr
Carrasquillo-
Rivera
Carroll
Carson
Carter
Castillo
Catalano

Caughey
Cefalu
Cerny
Cesarz-Dobert
Chang
Chang
Chapman
Chapman
Chaudhry
Chavez
Chavez
Cheatham
Chentis
Cheshire

Choeun-Munesy

Christensen
Christian
Cisneros
Clay
Clay-Johnson
Clayton
Cohen
Collins
Collins
Colon
Combs
Cone

Conigliaro
Conty
Cooke
Cooper
Cooper
Copeland
Cordova

Dartaja

Doraliz
Taniella
Zion
Alan
Martin
Jakob

Kyle
Charlie
Marcus
Alexia
Lee Chee
Christopher
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Hiba
Mari
Gabriela
Faith
Kyle

Dyna Lyn
Lichanda
Carolann
Sarah
Jonathan
Shirley
Courtney
Crystal
Cassidy
Kayla
Carlito
Nikita
Cody
Ashley

Vincent
Ashley
Christina
Michael
lkima
Cheron
Santa

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-606-1.21 Mechanical Design Technology AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated
Online

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD



Cordova
Corn
Corrao
Correa
Correa

Coss
Cotton
Council
Cox

Cross
Cross
Croysdale
Crump
Cruz
Cuenca
Curtis
Curtis
Daniels
Daniels
Davis

De Guzman
De Leon
De Silva
Deckert
Dedja
Dekeyser
Deloney
Demanou
Dembowiak
Devincenzo
Devore
Dexter
Diaz
Digiorgio
Digiovanni
Dischler
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dockery
Dolkiewicz
Doumbia
Doyle

Joshua
Matt
Michael
Alexander
Bryan

Tyler
Tidus
Hannah
Brenda
Dannielle
Sean
Maxwell
Byron
Guadalupe
Ruby
Dwon
Jevon
Dylan
Joshua
Kapricia
Hermee Joan
Jazmin
Christiana
Taylor
Martin
Rebecca
Jordon
Theresia
Chloe
Jacob
Michael
Stephanie
Joel
Gianna
Joseph
Gabrielle
Latoya
Zita-Lyn
Nicholas
Sonja
Brooke
Mariam Samirah
Patrick

10-504-5.21
10-504-5.21
10-101-1.21
10-607-1.21
31-486-2.21
31-401-1.21
TD

10-316-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-313-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-520-3.21
10-515-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-194-1.21
31-442-1.21
31-154-6.21
10-605-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-512-1.21
10-207-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-102-3.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Accounting AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech

Culinary Arts AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Respiratory Therapy AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Real Estate AAS

Welding TD

IT - Computer Support Technician TD
Computer Electronics Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Animation AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-151-3.21
10-104-3.21
31-531-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Marketing AAS
Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

31-401-1 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech

10-543-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-503-2.21
10-101-1.21
10-623-4.23
10-151-3.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD

Radiography AAS
Business Management AAS
Fire Protection Technician AAS

Accounting AAS

Food Science Technology AAS
IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-539-3 Community Health & Nutrition Navigator AAS

10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-110-1.22

Dental Hygiene AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS



Dranzik
Driskill
Drosen
Du
Duarte
Dubois
Duffney
Dumas
Dums
Dunbar
Duncan
Dursk
Dye
Ebrahem
Edwards
Epps
Erickson
Escoto
Escoto
Espinosa
Estergard
Eubanks
Evans
Ezhar
Falter
Farley
Farney
Farr
Faulkner
Fayne
Felde
Felder
Ferragut
Figueroa-Kurtz
Finocchiaro
Fischer
Fischer
Flores
Foerman
Ford
Ford
Forget
Fossum

Alexander
Jude
Eleanor
Ku
Lorena
Gabriella
Laura
Jason
Drew
Angelaique
Jazmine
Angela
Nikke
Huda
Princess
Kiwan
Marie
Areli
Brandon
Leslie
Logan
Devonna
Ebony
Razak
Rebecca
Lisa
Jacob
Apelles
William
Alessandria
Alek
Akila
Chloe
Alina
Samantha
Wyatt
Crystina
Alyssa
Brittany
Kecia
Racquel
Andrew
Rebecca

10-101-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-512-1.21
31-145-2.21

Accounting AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Business Management AAS

Surgical Technologist AAS

Entrepreneurship TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
31-530-2.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Medical Coding Specialist TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-001-4.21
10-304-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-102-3.21

Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS
Interior Design AAS
Medical Interpreter TD
Business Management AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-104-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-116-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-154-3.21
31-404-3.21
31-427-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-503-2.21
31-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-151-3.21

Marketing AAS

Marketing AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Resources AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD

IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Preparatory Plumbing TD

Business Management AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Child Care Services TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-104-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-307-1.21
31-543-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-701-4.21

Marketing AAS

Welding TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Practical Nursing TD

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Audio Production AAS



Fourte
Fowler
Fowler
Foy Pann
Franco
Frase
Frazier
Fredrichs
Fredricks
Freeman
Frison
Frith
Fritsch
Fritsch
Fudge
Fuentes
Fuentez
Fuentez
Fulton
Gainer
Gamauf
Gaona
Garcia
Garcia
Garduno
Garnica
Gasiorowski
Gast
Gates
Gayfield
Gaytan

Gaytan
Geist
Gentry
Georgeson
Giebel-Ruiz
Gilstrap
Gitau
Glade

Golembiewski
Gomez-Fuentes

Gompper
Gondalwala

Richelle
Joshua
Chyna
Erin
Charles
Hannah
Charlotte
Daniel
Latoya
Donisha
Da'nayla
Brandi
Emily
Clancey
Saadiqa
Carlos
Rosario
Alyiah
Arrianna
Rondiera
Kyle
Aracely
Maria
Miroslava
Jasmin
Lindsey
Priscilla
Owen
Jeremiah
Jacinda
Rocio

Christopher
Teresa
Hailey
Juwan
Georg
Nolyn
Janet
Willow
Tobias
Gina
Andrew
Misam Ali

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-152-8 IT Mobile Applications Developer
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-1 Radiography

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
30-543-1.21 Nursing Assistant TD

10-106-6.21 Administrative Professional AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

31-109-5.21 Foundations of Lodging and Hospitality
Management TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option



Gonring
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Torres
Goodno
Gordon
Gordon
Granados
Gray
Gray
Green
Greene-Kapitan
Greer
Griffiths
Griggs
Grose
Grotelueschen
Guillen
Gulbranson
Guthrie
Hagen
Hall
Hameed
Hang
Hansen
Haring
Harmeyer
Harris
Harris
Hart

Hart
Hartleip
Hartley
Harvey
Hasan
Haskey
Hassan
Hayden
Hayes
Heck
Heer
Heiman

Victoria
Gael
Daniel
Carlos
Viviana
Paul
Andrae
Kendra
Diego
Njeri
Rebecca
Charles
Dylan
Klashae
Rosalie
Andrew
Cassandra
Tess
William
Lazaria
Grace
Hunter
Jacob
Yasir
Michael
Justin
Logan
Jonathan
Christine
Gerardo
Marquece
Maxwell
Nicole
Bryan
Deejae
Mohammad Sakib
Mitchell
Mohamed
Devin
Deshawn
John
Dianne
Jackson

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-109-6.21 Event Management AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS



Heintz
Helmlinger
Hemauer
Henderson
Henderson
Henning
Henning
Her

Her
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernon
Hilgendorf
Hill
Hinojosa
Hochstatter
Holden
Honerbaum
Hoover
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopp
Horsley
Horvath
Hottinger
Houghton
Htet
Hughes
Huizinga
Hundt
Hurtado-Ward
Huynh
Ibrahim
Ignaco
Ingersoll
Iniguez
Ipsa
lgbalzada
Isaac
lverson-Lloyd
lzquierdo

Starr
Jason
Cheyenne
David
Sandra
Asia

lan

Houa
Leahness
Osdualdo
Emily
Adrian
Alyssa
Carisma
Megan
Magdalena
Leslie
Brittany
Elle
Bryan
Ronald
Erica
Evan
Brookelyn
Jenna
Lance
Makenzie
Gavin
Maythu
Jayla
Sean
Elaina
Dylan
Lena
Abdulrahman
Zaldy
Kenneth
India
Gabriella
Asma
Jacob
Ingrid
Jennifer

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
30-194-1.21 Real Estate Broker Associate TD
31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-201-1.01 Graphic Design

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-825-5 Indv Tech Studies AAS Education and Training
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD



Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson-Grau
Jacobi
Jamerson
James
Janisch
Jankowski
Jansen
Jastrow
Jeffery
Jennerman
Jensen
Jeson
Jeter
Jobe
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Kaishian
Karoses
Kasal
Kasdorf
Kelley
Kelly
Kelnhofer
Kemppainan
Kennedy
Kent

Brandy
Ivory
Willie
Elizabeth
Bryan
Andrew
Kennedy
Emily
Olivia
Dylan
Kristie
Mae
David
Caleb
Samantha
John
Jeremy
Brionna
Kimberly
Ashley
Taylor
Amy
Halle
Lauren
Jada

Leo
Ronnie
Tiffany

Jesse
Joseph
Tylis
Toriance
Alexis
Lydia
Nicole
Mary
Theodore
Skylar
Isaiah
Kristine
Jon

Joel
Annette

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

30-428-1.21 Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-104-4.A Fashion/Retail Marketing - Fashion Emphasis
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation, Distribution
and Logi

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS



Kent

Kesich
Keyes

Khan
Kiemele
Kildau
Kingsby
Kingsby
Kirby
Kirk
Kissel
Kite
Kittleson
Kitzerow
Kleckner
Klein
Klein
Klemm
Klocko
Kloster
Knaebe
Knitter
Knoll
Knueppel

Knutson
Kohel
Kohlhepp
Koleske
Kornacki
Kornuth
Korpal
Kos
Kozlik
Krause
Krieger
Kroack
Kroncke
Kronquist
Krzeminski

Kuchenreuther

Kunz

Latrice

Zoran
Tyler

Numa
Katie
Lori
David
Jordan
Kayla
Adrianna
Sydnie
Elizabeth
Sara
Megan
Clayton
Ashley
Sydney
Megan
Colleen
Jordan
Jack
Taylor
Katrina
Madalyn

Robert
Matthew
Adler
Anna
Claire
Austin
Ryan
Alyssa
Matthew
Kathryn
Cade
Kylie
Hannah
Tyler
Danielle
Melayna
Jackson

31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated
Online

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS

10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-101-1 Accounting

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
61-307-1.21 Preschool Cert

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-533-1.22 Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS



Lafave
Lafontaine
LaFonte

Lancaster
Lapp

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leggett
Leissring
Lemmitt
Leonard
Lesage
Levine
Lezama
Liggans
Lilley
Lindsey
Liss
Litkey

Lloyd
Loebbaka
Loftin
Lombana
Lopez
Lopez-Lumbi

Lor

Lord
Lorenz
Lozano-
Hernandez
Lu
Ludwig
Luengen
Lugo
Lugo Rios
Luna

Tammi
Jahdiel
Lavie

Timothy
Camylle

Charlene
Monique
Nhia
Kongcheng
Thao Pao
Jasmine
Sean
Faith
Crystal
Cody
Heather
Max
Linda
Briana
Marc
Joann
Tarissa
Ava

Timothy
Kainan
Natalie
Aaliyah
Adolfo
David

Future
Brenden
Garrett

Yamilex
Benadeta
Sophia
Troy
Moises
Suhailee
Daniel

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech
D

10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation, Distribution
and Logi

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE
Transfer)

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-506-1.11
Technology
10-102-3.21
10-101-1.21

10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-313-1.21
30-428-1.21
10-513-1.21

Environmental Health and Water Quality

Business Management AAS
Accounting AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Accounting AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Power Engineering and Boiler Operator TD
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education



Luna
Mabon
MacHicote
Madrigal
Madson
Magedanz
Magness
Mahdasian
Mahmoud
Mahmoud
Maisonet
Malaveci
Mallett
Malone
Malone
Malsch
Maney
Manke
Manuel
Marks
Marley
Marsch
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Martinez Diaz
Martinez-White
Martinson
Marx
Mass
Mathers
Matos
Matson
Mayer
Mayorga
Mazza
McAughey
McBroom
McCarron
McComis
McCutchin
McDowell

Cindy
Sharaina
Anthony
Jorge
Taylor
Bjorn
Amanda
Nadya
Leena
Farhiya
Jacqueline
Alda

Faith
Letitia
Michelle
Roger
Quinnton
Mackenzie
Jessicca
Elsa
Tevon
Kaden
Elizabeth
Marissa
Blake
Alyssa
Dulce
Nathaniel
Max

Ava
Holden
Skylar
Gamaliel
Jordan
Jaclyn
Gustavo
Francesca
Robert
Keegan
Jolyn
Samuel
Anthony
Alexander

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-153-1.21

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-145-2.21
10-314-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-538-1.21
30-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
31-307-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-307-1.21
10-307-1.21
31-543-1.21

Entrepreneurship TD

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
Radiography AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Medical Interpreter TD

Nursing Assistant TD

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Child Care Services TD

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-514-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-508-1.21
31-445-1.21
10-605-3.21
10-701-1.21

Business Management AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Appliance Technician TD

Computer Electronics Technology AAS
Television and Video Production AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-503-2.21
10-110-1.22
10-102-3.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Business Management AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-623-9.21
10-513-1.21
31-486-1.21
31-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21
30-701-1.21

Quality Engineering Technology AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Business Management TD

Human Service Associate AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Business Management AAS

Audio Engineer TD



McFarland
McGhee
McGinn
McKee
McKeown
McNair
Medina
Medina
Meeker
Melendez
Mendoza
Mermolia
Mertz

Michel
Mielke

Mierow
Mihm
Milanowski
Milbrath
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitrovich
Mohamed
Mohar
Mokam
Molina
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morales

Morales Reyes

Morgan
Morrow
Moser

Mueller
Muench

Joshua
Molly
Caleb
Alexander
Morgan
Tristan
William
lvel

Kim
Dayana
Aaliyah
Kayla
Lydia

Kyle
Michael

Peyton
Henry
Foster
Guy
Vanessa

Alejandra Maria

Kaitlyn
Ryan
Leah
Brayden
Emily
Heather
Cassondra
Rahma
Simon
Serge
Lexaura
Carrie
Shamyra
Faith
Ana
Derek
Shayla
Christena
Jacob
Darnell
William

10-153-1.21
30-531-3.21

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Emergency Medical Technician TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-102-3.21
10-526-1.21
31-442-1.21

Business Management AAS
Radiography AAS
Welding TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-116-1.21
31-101-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-524-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-116-1.21
31-401-1.21
1D

Human Resources AAS

Accounting Assistant TD

Medical Interpreter TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Human Resources AAS

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-401-1.21
1D
31-410-1.21

Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech

Carpentry TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-486-2.21
10-101-1.21
31-538-1.21
10-101-1.21

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Accounting AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Accounting AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

10-207-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-001-4.21

Animation AAS
Business Management AAS
Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-102-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-543-1.21
30-543-1.21

Business Management AAS
Audio Production AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Nursing Assistant TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-194-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-514-1.21
30-701-1.21
10-001-4.21
10-194-1.21
10-701-4.21

Real Estate AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Resources AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Audio Engineer TD

Landscape Horticulture AAS

Real Estate AAS

Audio Production AAS



Mulock
Munagala
Munoz
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Musoke
Nannyonjo
Navarro
Neduzak
Nelson
Nelson
Nemchek
Nerby
Nethen
Neu
Nguyen
Nicholson

Nickerson
Nieskes Jr
Nunez
Nwachukwu
Nyiramahirwe
Obi

Obrien

Obst
Ocampo-Gomez
O'Connor
Odrzywolski
Oertel
Oliveira

Oliver

Olmos

Olson

Omar
Omoruyi
O'Neil
Ormsby
Ornelas
Oropeza

Ortiz

Ortiz Rodriguez
O'Shea

Tyler
Sushma
Crystal
Joshua
lan
Adeline
William
Priscilla
Madison
Jennipher
Kelly
Bryce
Tessa
Lauren
Sawyer
Alex
Kittana
Cory

Kyra

John
Michelle
Abuoma
Diane
Amarachi
Grace
Shannon
Dylan
Chad
Jacob
Miguel-Angel
Holden
Chariontae
Maritza
Sydney
Hebatallah
Naomi
Tanya

lan
Guadalupe
Naomi
Isaiah
Jadiel
Taylor

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

31-445-1.21 Appliance Technician TD

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-825-8 Indv Tech Studies AAS Health Sciences
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Osowski
Ouedraogo
Owens
Pahl
Palmen
Pantti
Papala
Parente
Parker
Parker

Parker-Desouza

Parr
Paskel
Patterson
Pauly
Pavlov
Pendleton
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez Perez
Perry
Perry
Peterson
Phaw
Phillips
Piceno
Pierdzioch
Pirnach
Plascencia
Plautz
Pluff

Pojar

Pole

Polin Garcia
Polk
Polyanska

Pope

Popp
Porter

Shawn
Wendlaviim
Jayla
Rheanne
Bradley
Natasha
Dana
Saul
Hannah
Ameira
Angyl
Imani
Adrieanna
Kiera
MacKenzie
Michelle
Seth
Kayhla
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Nadia
Noemi
Evelyn
Delmar
Aaron
Tamerick
Imani
Grace
Keianna
Matthew
Daniel
Nikita
Brenda
Hannah
Judy
Benjamin
Incemirra
Leslie
Ratna
Alina

Lance
Ethan
Syris

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2.E Associate of Science - Economics
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD
31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-605-1.21 Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls &
Automation AAS

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS



Posey
Possok
Powell
Powell
Pratt
Prusinski
Quesada
Raboin
Rainer
Ramczyk
Ramirez

Ramirez Gonzalez

Rangel
Rangel
Ratkowsk
Ratkowsk
Rauworth
Reaves
Reed
Reed
Rehklau
Reid
Rekowski
Rembert
Renteria
Rhyns
Richards
Richards

Richards-Smith

Ridley
Rigert
Ritt

Rivera
Rivera

Rivera-Garcia

Rizzo
Robinson
Robinson
Robles
Roch
Roddick
Rodriguez
Rodriguez

Clifton
Rose
Jairia
Jackson
Steven
Sherise
Nicole
Jennifer
Christopher
Gabrielle
Itaty
Luciana
Tiffany
Erika
Ryan
Karly
Joseph
Ebony
Daniel
Zanae
Sara
Hayley
June
MacKenzie
lan
Shannon
Robert
Kelly
Debra
Tara
Simon
Gavin
Francisco
Jamie
Cassidy
Domenico
Jamie
Jason
Sheila
Andrew
Brandon
Enid
Matthew

31-442-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-307-1.21

Welding TD
Human Resources AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-116-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-701-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21

Animation AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Human Resources AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Television and Video Production AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-101-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-526-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-504-5.21
10-524-1.21
10-110-1.22
10-621-1.21

Accounting AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Radiography AAS

Audio Production AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Welding Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21

Interior Design AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship
10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

30-481-1.24 Building Automated Systems Technician TD



Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers

Rogers
Rogman
Rohrbach
Rojas
Rollinger
Roman
Romo
Rongholt
Rosado
Rosario
Rosario
Rosas
Roska
Roszkowsk
Rucoba
Rupert
Ruszczynski
Sada

Saini
Saleem
Salonen
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Santiago
Santos
Sarfraz

Saroa

Sasi-Anantachai

Savenkova
Schaefer
Scherg
Schlotz
Schmelzer

Paulina
Cassandra
Amauri
Kaila
Charles

Terrance
Samantha
Paige
Melissa
David
Eliza
Luna
Nathan
Mia
Alexis
Jose
Enrique
Aidyn
Hannah
Jonelly
Ameree
Jody
Kristian

Tushar
Getonda
Rachel
Casandra
Janet
Caden
Jesse
Lucia
Anthony
Marcos
Usama

Jatinder
Yanawat
Yekaterina
Amanda
Caleb
Jacob
Shelly

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology
AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

31-405-1.21 Auto Collision Repair and Finish Technician TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech
TD

31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

50-432-3.21 Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS



Schneider
Schneider
Schroepfer
Schrot
Schwab
Schwartz
Seeber
Semenske
Sexton
Shawver-Levin
Sheikh
Sholar
Siehr
Siejkowski
Simmons
Simon
Simonson
Simpson

Slattery
Slick
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snodgrass
Solorio-Lopez

Somers
Sotelo-Cisneros
Sotomayor
Soto-Ortiz
Sovitzky
Spadlo
Spencer
Sprewer
Sroka
Stanley
Steffen

Sam
Rachel
Georgie
Alexandria
Brenda
Yisroel
Meadow
Emma
Louis
Brooke
Rohan
Lamont
Paige
Angie
Erica
Kaitlyn
Trevor
Miette

Samantha
Marin
Monique
Jason
Elizabeth
Tytiana
Ryan
Darreahn
Rodney
Meghan
Devin
Thomas
Zaira

Avery
Breanna
Rafael
Sarahie
Ulrich
Kevin
Miky
Treyden
Kimberly
Connor
Sawyer

10-503-2.21
10-314-1.21
10-607-1.21
31-543-1.21

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Practical Nursing TD

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-101-1.21

Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-102-3.21
10-514-1.21
10-152-7.21
10-207-1.21
31-104-9.21
TD

10-543-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-524-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-207-1.21
31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-486-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-486-1.21

Business Management AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Animation AAS

Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication

Registered Nursing AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD
Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Accounting AAS

Animation AAS

Welding TD

Business Management AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Human Service Associate AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-1 Associate of Arts
10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE

Transfer)
10-110-1.22
10-102-3.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Business Management AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology

32-439-1.21
31-410-1.21

Tool and Die Making TD
Carpentry TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-530-3.21
10-106-6.21
10-701-4.21

Healthcare Services Management AAS
Administrative Professional AAS
Audio Production AAS



Stevenson
Steward
Stewart

Stewart
Stockton
Strauss
Strehlow
Strieter
Strike
Strube
Struck
Subeh
Sullivan
Sung
Sutton
Switzer
Sylke
Taddey
Tanula
Tapia
Teitelbaum
Tejeda
Tetting
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thull

Tial
Todryk
Torres
Torres
Torres
Torres
Torres
Tran
Trapanese
Trautsch

Trejo Sanchez

Tremblay
Tretow

Becka
Jalajah
Tundria

Kyle
Walker
Adam
Jennifer
Vail
Sarah
Ava
Matthew
Came
Kadde
Tial
Jayden
Afrianna
Thomas
Ella
Scoti
Analicia
Brian
Isabel
Parker
Mao
Leng
Kong Pheng
Allison
Aidan
William
Carson
Mercy
Nicholas
Maria
Yolinette
Osvaldo
Rene
Alexis
Thanhduy
Liana
Kendra
Eduardo
Melanie
Hallee

10-508-1.21
31-502-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-601-1.21
AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Cosmetology TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

31-486-2.21

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-543-1.21
10-114-3.21
10-526-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-106-6.21
10-526-1.21
31-307-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Banking and Financial Services AAS
Radiography AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS
Administrative Professional AAS
Radiography AAS

Child Care Services TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-513-1.21

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-151-3.21
31-486-2.21
10-514-1.21
31-404-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-508-1.21
31-486-2.21
10-116-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-508-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-513-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-201-3.21
10-101-1.21
10-621-1.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Welding TD

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD

Human Resources AAS

Business Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Registered Nursing AAS

Radiography AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Graphic Design AAS

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Accounting AAS

Welding Technology AAS



Trimble
Trujillo
Tsavdaris
Tubaishat
Turkustani

Turner

Udovcic
Ugalde Ortega
Valadez
Vallone

Van Dam

Van Drisse
Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang

Vang
VanPietersom
Vanwilligen
Vargas
Verburgt

Villa

Villarreal

Vo

Vue
Wadkins
Walentowski
Ward
Warren
Warren
Warren
Washington
Washington
Wasielewski

Waszak
Waters
Watkins
Wayne
Weber
Weigman

Latece
Rebeca
Zafeiry
Malek
Eman

Steven

Irena
Ismael
Issey
John
Rachel
Elias
Kalia
Aaron
Hli Dra
Emily
Harry
Stephanie
Kylee
Andrea
Michael
Belkys
James

Hieu
Christina
Austin
Robby
Rebecca
Kylie
Tamara
Isabelle
De Paul
Damayiah
Leah

Andrew
Natalie
Ashley
Keyonsha
Marissa
Breanna

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure
Administration TD

10-506-1.21 Environmental Health and Water Quality
Technology AAS

61-194-1.21 Real Estate Salesperson Cert

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

31-114-3.21 Financial Services TD

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE
Transfer)

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
50-432-1 Sheet Metal Worker Apprenticeship

20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-106-1.21 Office Technology Assistant TD

31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

31-001-5.21 Landscape Horticulture Technician TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-1.E Associate of Arts Communication

31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech
D

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS



Weiland Autumn 30-701-1 Audio Engineer

Weiland Samuel 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Weller Eric 10-605-7.21 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS
Wells Jamie 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wells Summer 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Wells Curtis 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Wenninger Tyler 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Wheelock Anthony 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
White Jr. Dione 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Whitehead Kayla 31-410-1.21 Carpentry TD

Whitehouse Summer 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Wible Ethan 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Wilder Candace 10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

Wiley Jordyn 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Wilks Desiree 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Will Nathanael 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Williams Angela 10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
Williams Tashianna 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Williams Dishayvon 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Williams Terrance 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Williams Lane 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Williams Kenneth 10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

Williams Peyton 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Williams Melaiah 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Williams Ehnayla 31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

Williams Nathan 31-413-2.21 Electrical Power Distribution TD
Williams Alexandria 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Willis Alphonso 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Willis Blomsness Shawna 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Wilson Joshua 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
Winkelman Autumn 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Winston Alexandria 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Witt Rebecca 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Wittchow Megan 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Wood Juan Carlos 10-203-1.21 Photography AAS

Woodhull Gracie 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Woodley Shahidah 31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Woodson Janell 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Workowski Jordyn 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Wright Kristen 31-102-3.21 Business Management TD

Wroten Deidra 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wutschel Amber 31-154-7.21 IT - Help Desk Support Specialist TD
Wykoff Eric 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong
Xiong

Xiong
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yang
Yaparov
Young
Young
Young
Zablocki
Zablocki
Zacaula
Zacher
Zachow
Zamora
Zavala
Zelinski
Zhou
Zhou
Zhula
Zielinski
Zimdars
Zoure
Zuniga

Melissa
Trevin
Soua
Thomas
Mao

Teng
Joua
Seelai
Chue
Mai Chue
Mao
Shavkat
Andrew
Zakia
Nathan
Joseph
Kenyonna
Deysi
Martin
Matthew
Brenden
Cassandra
vy
Jenny
Kelly
Ana
Aidan
Nora
Abdoul
Priscila

10-102-3.21
10-520-3.21
10-104-3.21
32-444-1.21

Business Management AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Marketing AAS

CNC Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-1.21

Electronic Technology-Industrial Controls &

Automation AAS

10-524-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-515-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-543-1.21
32-439-1.21
10-533-1.22
10-543-1.21
10-150-2.21

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS

Respiratory Therapy AAS

Human Resources AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Tool and Die Making TD

Sign Language Interpreting in Education AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

IT - Network Specialist AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-110-1.22
10-304-1.21
10-602-6.21

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
Interior Design AAS
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

50-432-3.21
10-110-1.22
31-307-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-543-1.21
10-503-2.21

Environmental Service Technician Apprentice
Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Child Care Services TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-194-1.21
10-116-1.21

Real Estate AAS
Human Resources AAS



